
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-I1 (HUMANITIES) FR THE 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

APPLICATION STUDENT 

NO 

5949 

5880 

4441 

1754 

1735 

3534 

2077 

BHAGAT SINGH ENG. MED. H/S SCHOOL 

3311 

3635 

ID 

52473 

52396 

48970 

47644 

47690 

49838 

45118 

48055 

49815 

SESSION 2025-2E 
OUTSIDE SCHOOL 

UR- CATEGORY 

Aoplicarts narrs 

Dstashrs; 

Chakratty 
Gourat 

Bhattactaríss 
TINA SARKAR 
Sohaní Detnath 

sOUrav Debnath 

Rajdeep Roy 

Srija Chowthury 
Nabarníta Debnath 

Songjucta Singha 

GUAPOAN 

INDRAJT SAFKAp 

Sanit Detr 

Sailen Py 

Jayarta Chwtuy 

Biswait Detren 

Singra 

TOTA 

MARK 

316 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

952 

3331 

4244 

439 

3434 

5527 

6830 

4059 

45684 

49551 

47665 

45910 

49702 

52047 

53411 

50387 

Deep Sutradhar 

NISHA DEBNATH 
Summodip Debnath 

Ankita Saha 

Shayandeep 
Adhikari 

ROSHNI 

BHATTACHARJEE 

Piyush Deb 

Munmun Sen 

BIDHAN 

SUTRADHAR 

Sibendra Debnath 

Sujit Detbnath 

Asim Kumar Saha 

PRANTOSH 

ADHIKARI 

PIJUSH KANTI 

BHATTACHARJEE 

Pallab Deb 

Aparna Ghosh Sen 

292 

279 

276 

270 

256 

239 

207 

165 

(PRADIP KUMAR DAS) 
Vice-Principal, 

agat Singn Eng Mes HS. Sohg 
2T-ra W). 
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